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Swim Test

Keadids Lack

XV Festyn Plywacki Swim Test

Kr

akow, 4/12/2016

Konkurencja 36
4/12/2016 - 13:55

Mezczyzn, 100m zmienny

Open
Lista startowa

Serialz?2

1 Kowalczyk tukasz
2 Pawlowicz Piotr
3 Mendyka Zbigniew

Seria2z?2

2 Duda Grzegorz
3 Glodzik Jacek

Rok ur.

81
81
7

85
72
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Obstuga zawoddéw: SMS SwimArt Myslenice

www.swimart.pl

e-mail: zawody@swimart.pl

Splash Meet Manager, 11.46121

Registered to SMS SwimArt Myslenice
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